
School & Programme/Course Administrators 2023/2024

LEVEL 8 PROGRAMMES:
BSc/BSc International in Psychology
Higher Diploma in Psychology

Julia Mc Keon psychology@ucd.ie
01-7168363

LEVEL 9 PROGRAMMES:
MSc Behavioural Neuroscience
MSc Disability
MSc Mindfulness Based Interventions
MSc Psychological Science (MPsychSc)

Mary Boyle Mary.Boyle@ucd.ie
01-7168369

LEVEL 10 PROGRAMMES:
Doctorate in Clinical Psychology
MLitt/PhD Programme

Muriel Keegan Muriel.Keegan@ucd.ie
01-7168120

BSc Year 1,2,3/4 & HDip Coordinators 2023/2024

Year 1 Coordinator Associate Professor Mick O’Connell Michael.f.Oconnell@ucd.ie

Year 2 Coordinator Professor Suzanne Guerin (Trimester 1)
Dr Patricia Gough (Trimester 2)

Suzanne.Guerin@ucd.ie
Patricia.Gough@ucd.ie

Year 3/4 Coordinator Professor Jessica Bramham Jessica.Bramham@ucd.ie

Erasmus/International Professor Suzanne Guerin psychology@ucd.ie

Higher Diploma in Psychology Dr Monika Pilch Monika.Pilch@ucd.ie



Programme/Course Directors 2023/2024
BSc/BSc International in Psychology
Lead for BSc in Criminology with Psychology

Associate Professor Mick O’Connell Michael.f.OConnell@ucd.ie

Higher Diploma in Psychology Dr Monika Pilch Monika.Pilch@ucd.ie

MSc Behavioural Neuroscience Associate Professor Nuala Brady 
Dr Sarah Cooney

Nuala.Brady@ucd.ie
S.Cooney@ucd.ie

MSc Disability Associate Professor Christine Linehan 
Dr Flavia Santos

Christine.Linehan@ucd.ie 
Flavia.Santos@ucd.ie

MSc Mindfulness Based Interventions Associate Professor Paul D’Alton Paul.Dalton@ucd.ie 

MSc Psychological Science (MPsychSc) Associate Professor Michelle Downes
Associate Professor Amanda Fitzgerald

Michelle.Downes@ucd.ie
Amanda.Fitzgerald@ucd.ie

MLitt/PhD Programme Dr Brendan Rooney Brendan.Rooney@ucd.ie
Doctoral Programme in Clinical Psychology Professor Alan Carr

Professor Gary O’Reilly 
Alan.Carr@ucd.ie
Gary.e.OReilly@ucd.ie

Other Key Contacts 2023/2024
Research Laboratory Manager Dr Mary Ivers Mary.Ivers@ucd.ie

Director of Teaching and Learning Associate Professor Ciara Greene Ciara.Greene@ucd.ie 

School Manager Cathrina Gaffney Cathrina.Gaffney@ucd.ie

School Technical Team - PSYIT@ucd.ie

Head of School Professor Suzanne Guerin Suzanne.Guerin@ucd.ie


